Controls
Switchgears
Paralleling Systems
Power Transfer Switches
Soundproofing Solutions
Power Generators
Consumables
Spareparts

PRIME POWER RATING
Discover more at electronil.com/diesel_generators
Discover more at electronil.com/ed_series
Discover more at electronil.com/ed_p_series12 . ED P Series
Dimensions and Weight are for Reference Only - Do Not Use for Installation Design.
Contact our Technical Department for the Exact Dimensions and Weight.
GENSET RATED POWER ENGINE GENERATOR DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHT
MODEL 400volts, 1500rpm, 50hz Model Fuel
Con.
Model OPEN FRAME SOUNDPROOF CANOPY
Prime Standby Perkins 100% Stamford Leroy Somer (L) (W) (H) Weight (L) (W) (H) Weight
kVA kWe kVA kWe Lt/hr cm kg cm kg
ED P Series Designates A 50 Hz Genset With A Fuel Optimized Perkins Diesel Engines and Stamford or Leroy Somer Generators
ED0015P03 15 12 17 13 403A-15G 5 S0L1-P1 TAL040D 150 70 120 445 200 100 120 795
ED0020P03 20 16 22 18 404A-22G 5.3 S0L2-G1 TAL040F 150 70 120 520 200 100 120 865
ED0030P03 30 24 33 26 1103A-33G 7.2 S0L2-P1 TAL042C 170 80 140 745 215 110 140 1175
ED0045P03 45 36 50 40 1103A-33TG1 10.8 UCI224D TAL042F 180 90 140 880 250 110 140 1405
ED0060P03 60 48 66 53 1103A-33TG2 14.1 S1L2-Y1 TAL042H 180 90 140 910 250 110 140 1435
ED0065P04 65 52 72 57 1104A-44TG1 14.8 UCI224F TAL044A 180 90 140 985 250 110 140 1550
ED0080P04 80 64 88 70 1104A-44TG2 18.7 UCI224G TAL044B 190 100 150 1035 270 120 150 1600
ED0100P04 100 80 110 88 1104C-44TAG2 22.6 UCI274C TAL044D 190 100 150 1145 270 120 150 1710
ED0135P06 135 108 150 120 1106A-70TG1 30.2 UCI274E TAL044H 250 110 165 1420 330 130 165 2220
ED0150P06 150 120 165 132 1106A-70TAG2 33.4 UCI274F TAL044J 250 110 165 1520 330 130 165 2320
ED0180P06 180 144 200 160 1106A-70TAG3 41.6 UCI274G TAL046A 250 110 165 1600 330 130 165 2370
ED0200P06 200 160 220 176 1106A-70TAG4 45.8 UCI274H TAL046B 260 120 185 1645 375 150 185 2515
ED0250P06 250 200 275 220 1506A-E88TAG3 56 UCDI274K TAL046D 260 120 185 2115 375 150 185 2965
ED0300P06 300 240 330 264 1506A-E88TAG5 65 S4L1D-D41 TAL046F 300 135 200 2375 400 165 200 3225
ED0350P06 350 280 400 320 2206A-E13TAG2 71 S4LID-E41 TAL046H 320 135 200 2805 450 165 200 3855
ED0400P06 400 320 450 360 2206A-E13TAG3 81 S4L1D-F41 TAL047A 320 135 200 3140 450 165 200 3990
ED0450P06 450 360 500 400 2506A-E15TAG1 95 HCI5C TAL047B 350 135 230 3400 500 200 230 4650
ED0500P06 500 400 550 440 2506A-E15TAG2 100 HCI5D TAL047C 350 135 230 3530 500 200 230 4780
ED0600P06 600 480 660 528 2806A-E18TAG1 123 HCI5E TAL047E 350 135 230 4095 500 200 230 5345
ED0650P06 650 520 700 560 2806A-E18TAG2 132 HCI5F TAL047F 350 135 230 4435 500 200 230 5735
ED0750P06 750 600 825 660 4006-23TAG2A 157 HCI6G TAL049C 400 150 280 5290 550 250 280 6690
ED0800P06 800 640 880 704 4006-23TAG3A 172 HCI6G TAL049C 400 175 280 5290 550 250 280 6690
ED0900P08 911 728 1000 800 4008TAG1A 195 HCI6H TAL049D 480 210 320 7440 750 290 320 8940
ED1000P08 1000 800 1100 880 4008TAG2A 215 HCI6J LSA49.3L10 480 210 320 7600 750 290 320 9100
ED1250P12 1250 1000 1375 1100 4012-46TWG2A 259 PI7A LSA50.2M6 520 220 320 9050 750 290 320 10550
ED1360P12 1364 1091 1500 1200 4012-46TWG3A 220 PI7B LSA50.2L7 520 220 320 9050 750 290 320 10550
ED1500P12 1500 1200 1650 1320 4012-46TAG2A 310 PI7C LSA50.2L8 520 220 320 8420 750 290 320 9920
ED1700P12 1710 1368 1880 1504 4012-46TAG3A 370 PI7E LSA51.2S55 520 220 320 9460 750 290 320 10960
ED1840P16 1844 1475 2028 1623 4016-TAG1A 383 PI7E LSA51.2S55 600 250 350 10630 800 300 350 12130
ED2000P16 2000 1600 2200 1760 4016-TAG2A 434 PI7F LSA51.2L70 600 250 350 10910 800 300 350 12410
ED2200P16 2200 1760 2420 1936 4016-61TRG3 470 PI7G LSA51.2VL90 600 250 350 11125 800 300 350 12625
ED2250P16 2250 1800 2500 2000 4016-61TRG3 470 PI7H LSA51.2VL90 600 250 350 11400 800 300 350 12900
15-2500 kVA.
ED P Series Generators.
Powered by Perkins Diesel Engines.
ED V Series . 13
GENSET RATED POWER ENGINE GENERATOR DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHT
MODEL 400volts, 1500rpm, 50hz Model Fuel
Con.
Model OPEN FRAME SOUNDPROOF CANOPY
Prime Standby Volvo Penta 100% Stamford Leroy Somer (L) (W) (H) Weight (L) (W) (H) Weight
kVA kWe kVA kWe Lt/hr cm kg cm kg
ED V Series Designates A 50 Hz Genset With A Fuel Optimized Volvo Pents Diesel Engines and Stamford or Leroy Somer Generators
ED0135V06 135 108 149 119 TAD730GE 34.6 UCI274E TAL044H 250 110 165 1500 330 130 165 2300
ED0150V06 150 120 165 132 TAD731GE 41.5 UCI274F TAL044J 250 110 165 1535 330 130 165 2335
ED0200V06 200 160 220 176 TAD733GE 47 UCI274H TAL046B 260 120 185 1705 375 150 185 2555
ED0250V06 250 200 275 220 TAD734GE 54 UCDI274K TAL046D 260 120 185 2000 375 150 185 2850
ED0300V06 300 240 330 264 TAD1341GE 63 S4L1D-D41 TAL046F 320 135 200 3000 450 165 200 3980
ED0350V06 350 280 385 308 TAD1342GE 68 S4LID-E41 TAL046H 320 135 200 3115 450 165 200 4165
ED0400V06 400 320 450 360 TAD1344GE 80 S4L1D-F41 TAL047A 320 135 200 3450 450 165 200 4300
ED0450V06 450 360 500 400 TAD1640GE 90 HCI5C TAL047B 350 135 230 3675 500 200 230 4925
ED0500V06 500 400 550 440 TAD1641GE 100 HCI5D TAL047C 350 135 230 3805 500 200 230 5055
ED0650V06 650 520 700 560 TWD1644GE 120 HCI5F TAL047E 400 150 280 4585 550 250 280 5885
Dimensions and Weight are for Reference Only - Do Not Use for Installation Design.
Contact our Technical Department for the Exact Dimensions and Weight.
135-700 kVA.
ED V Series Generators.

ED1840P16 1844 1475 2028 1623 4016-TAG1A 383 PI7E LSA51.2S55 600 250 350 10630 800 300 350 12130
ED2000P16 2000 1600 2200 1760 4016-TAG2A 434 PI7F LSA51.2L70 600 250 350 10910 800 300 350 12410
ED2200P16 2200 1760 2420 1936 4016-61TRG3 470 PI7G LSA51.2VL90 600 250 350 11125 800 300 350 12625
ED2250P16 2250 1800 2500 2000 4016-61TRG3 470 PI7H LSA51.2VL90 600 250 350 11400 800 300 350 12900
Discover more at electronil.com/ed_c_series14 . ED C Series
Dimensions and Weight are for Reference Only - Do Not Use for Installation Design.
Contact our Technical Department for the Exact Dimensions and Weight.
GENSET RATED POWER ENGINE GENERATOR DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHT
MODEL 400volts, 1500rpm, 50hz Model Fuel
Con.
Model OPEN FRAME SOUNDPROOF CANOPY
Prime Standby Cummins G Drive 100% Stamford Leroy Somer (L) (W) (H) Weight (L) (W) (H) Weight
kVA kWe kVA kWe Lt/hr cm kg cm kg
ED C Series Designates A 50 Hz Genset With A Fuel Optimized Cummins G Drive Diesel Engines and Stamford or Leroy Somer Generators
ED0100C06 100 80 110 88 6BTA5.9-G5 25 UCI274C TAL044D 250 110 165 1100 330 130 165 1665
ED0135C06 135 108 150 120 6BTAA5.9-G6 35.16 UCI274E TAL044H 250 110 165 1450 330 130 165 2250
ED0150C06 150 120 175 140 QSB7-G3 38 UCI274F TAL044J 260 120 185 1315 375 150 185 2115
ED0200C06 200 160 220 176 QSB7-G5 45 UCI274H TAL046B 260 120 185 1465 375 150 185 2315
ED0250C06 250 200 275 220 QSL9-G3 59 UCDI274K TAL046D 260 120 185 1840 375 150 185 2690
ED0300C06 300 240 330 264 QSL9-G5 63 S4L1D-D41 TAL046F 300 135 200 2075 400 165 200 3055
ED0400C06 400 320 450 360 QSX15-G4 85.7 S4L1D-F41 TAL047A 350 135 230 3320 500 200 230 4170
ED0500C06 500 400 550 440 QSX15-G8 103 HCI5D TAL047C 350 135 230 3555 500 200 230 4805
ED0600C12 600 480 660 528 VTA28-G5 140 HCI5E TAL047E 400 150 280 5260 550 250 280 6510
ED0630C12 636 509 700 560 VTA28-G5 140 HCI5F TAL047F 400 150 280 5600 550 250 280 6900
ED0800C06 800 640 880 704 QSK23-G3 161 HCI6G TAL049C 480 210 320 5950 750 290 320 7350
ED1000C06 1000 800 1100 880 KTA38-G5 209 HCI6J LSA49.3 480 210 320 8270 750 290 320 9770
ED1250C16 1250 1000 1375 1100 KTA50-G3 261 PI7A LSA50.2 520 220 320 9660 750 290 320 11160
ED1400C16 1400 1120 1540 1232 QSK50-G3 289 PI734B LSA50.2 600 250 350 11190 800 300 350 12690
ED1500C16 1500 1200 1650 1320 QSK50-G4 338 PI7C LSA50.2 600 250 350 11450 800 300 350 12950
ED1850C16 1875 1500 2000 1600 QSK60-G3 371 PI7E LSA51.2 700 300 380 14745 900 350 380 16245
ED2000C16 2000 1600 2200 1760 QSK60-G4 394 PI7F LSA51.2 700 300 380 15025 900 350 380 16525
ED2500C16 2500 2000 2750 2200 QSK78-G9 528 LVI804S LSA52.3 700 300 380 15200 900 350 380 16700
ED2750C18 2750 2200 3025 2420 QSK78-G9 528 LVSI804S LSA53.2 700 300 380 15200 900 350 380 16700
100-3025 kVA.
ED C Series Generators.
Powered by Cummins Diesel Engines.